
POS. M W COGNOME NOME TIME
1 1 VITALI DAVIDE 00.36.15
2 2 GHIGLIETTI CRISTIAN 00.39.51
3 3 CALABRESE MARCO 00.40.13
4 4 TERESI GIUSEPPE 00.40.18
5 5 VIOLANTE LORENZO 00.41.25
6 6 ZARINELLI ALESSANDRO 00.41.42
7 7 BRAMBILLA DAVIDE 00.43.54
8 8 FLOREAN ALESSIO 00.45.10
9 9 TROVATO BRUNO 00.46.55

10 10 BASTIONI CESARE 00.47.14
11 11 CISLAGHI ANTONIO 00.47.44
12 12 SIGNORINI GIULIO 00.47.55
13 13 CAPELLINI GIACOMO 00.49.15
14 14 BRICCHI FLAVIO 00.49.15
15 1 DEL VECCHIO ROSANNA 00.49.20
16 15 SOLDATI ANDREA 00.49.28
17 16 BRACCI ALESSANDRO 00.50.31
18 2 PASCUCCI SARA 00.50.47
19 3 QUINTEROS RAQUEL 00.50.53
20 17 TOSO VALERIO 00.51.10
21 18 MAZZEO MAURIZIO 00.51.15
22 19 MERCURIO DAVIDE 00.51.23
23 20 TAVERNA RICCARDO 00.51.35
24 21 DI GRAZIA DAVIDE 00.51.35
25 22 FRANCO ALESSANDRO 00.51.49
26 23 CANEVA YURI 00.52.26
27 24 CISLAGHI GIANMARCO 00.52.33
28 25 BANFI PAOLO 00.52.41
29 26 LUPPINO ALESSANDRO 00.52.59
30 27 RONCA ANDREA 00.53.02
31 28 FORT DOMENICO 00.53.02
32 29 GARAVAGLIA PIERGIORGIO 00.53.18
33 30 PINOTTI PAOLO 00.53.36
34 31 LEO SILVESTRO 00.53.38
35 32 ZINGARELLI FELICE 00.53.39
36 4 BOJILA DANIELA 00.54.13
37 33 VOLONNINO ANTONIO 00.54.18
38 34 RECCHIA SIMONE 00.54.33
39 35 PARACHINI FABIO 00.54.47
40 36 BITTONI MARCO 00.55.13
41 37 LOCATELLI DANILO 00.55.21
42 38 MACCHIA GIUSEPPE 00.55.23
43 5 DI NUNZIO SILVIA 00.55.25
44 39 CATONE FRANCESCO 00.55.43
45 40 COBELLI ALESSANDRO 00.56.14
46 41 MOSCHETTI GIUSEPPE 00.56.20
47 42 CUCCU ROBERTO 00.56.22
48 43 PICCO ANTONIO 00.56.27
49 44 ANTONIETTI GIORGIO 00.56.38
50 45 PEZZULLA SALVATORE 00.56.48
51 46 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO 00.56.55



52 47 AGNELLO PIPPO 00.56.56
53 6 ALBICINI BARBARA 00.57.13
54 48 MARZAROLI MAURO 00.57.48
55 49 SOMMA MICHELANGELO 00.58.03
56 50 SERRATI JACOPO 00.58.45
57 51 ANSBINO DAVIDE 00.58.51
58 52 ZUCCA PIERINO 00.59.22
59 53 FESTA FAUSTO 01.00.31
60 54 DELLA FOGLIA LORENZO 01.01.06
61 55 ROMANO MICHELE 01.01.30
62 7 FONIO TIZIANA 01.01.30
63 8 TEDESCO MARIA GIOIA 01.02.19
64 56 D'ITALIA MARCO 01.03.00
65 9 MORONI DANIELA 01.04.25
66 57 BEVINI LUCIANO 01.04.26
67 58 DI MEO MICHELANGELO 01.04.52
68 59 ANELLI FABIO 01.04.58
69 10 FATTORE NATASCIA 01.04.58
70 11 COZZUTO ANNA 01.05.00
71 60 PEREGO ETTORE 01.05.06
72 12 LIONETTO STEFANIA 01.05.18
73 61 LASALA AGOSTINO 01.05.18
74 13 GARAVAGLIA STEFANIA 01.05.25
75 14 PISONI ORIANA 01.05.25
76 62 BAJ ALBERTO 01.05.39
77 63 DE PASCALE ANDREA 01.05.49
78 64 ARTEMISIO ANDREA 01.06.10
79 15 CAROFIGLIO SABRINA 01.06.29
80 65 FIORINI MAURO 01.06.29
81 16 GULESU BARBARA 01.06.29
82 17 MARTURANO PATRIZIA 01.06.43
83 18 CATALANO SABINA 01.06.43
84 66 CREMONTI PAOLO 01.08.18
85 67 MAGISTRONI ANGELO 01.08.29
86 19 MASTROLIA SONIA 01.08.39
87 68 GRIMALDI DANIEL 01.08.42
88 69 MODESTI GIOVANNI 01.08.44
89 20 FOLLI ELGA 01.08.57
90 21 PINGIORI DANIELA 01.09.04
91 70 BALLERIO ALBERTO 01.09.58
92 22 BROGLIA CARLA 01.10.22
93 23 CAULI MATILDE 01.12.00
94 71 CARECCIA FABIO 01.12.12
95 24 MUNOZ DELGADO COISELLA 01.12.49
96 72 PESSINA GIOVANNI 01.14.00
97 73 CONTERIO LORIS 01.15.22
98 25 DE POLI ANNA 01.16.39
99 26 MARCUCCIO CRISTINA 01.16.39

100 74 FASSINA ALESSANDRO 01.18.38
101 27 PISOTTI DANIELA 01.20.27
102 28 MATTANA ROSEMARY 01.20.27
103 29 MANCINI ELISA 01.20.27
104 30 PREDA GIULIANA 01.22.04



105 31 GIANNINI ILENIA 01.22.22
106 75 PORTA SIMONE 01.22.22
107 76 DI PALMA GIUSEPPE 01.24.43
108 77 ZAVERIO ENRICO CORRADO 01.30.40
109 78 CALIEANO DOMENICO 01.36.42
110 32 CIGOGNINI MARINA 01.38.04
111 33 LODATO ANGELA 01.38.36
112 79 BRICCHI ANDREA 01.38.36
113 80 DELL'ACQUA ANTONIO 01.50.27



POS. M W COGNOME NOME TIME
1 VITALI DAVIDE 00.36.15
2 GHIGLIETTI CRISTIAN 00.39.51
3 CALABRESE MARCO 00.40.13
4 TERESI GIUSEPPE 00.40.18
5 VIOLANTE LORENZO 00.41.25
6 ZARINELLI ALESSANDRO 00.41.42
7 BRAMBILLA DAVIDE 00.43.54
8 FLOREAN ALESSIO 00.45.10
9 TROVATO BRUNO 00.46.55

10 BASTIONI CESARE 00.47.14
11 CISLAGHI ANTONIO 00.47.44
12 SIGNORINI GIULIO 00.47.55
13 CAPELLINI GIACOMO 00.49.15
14 BRICCHI FLAVIO 00.49.15
15 SOLDATI ANDREA 00.49.28
16 BRACCI ALESSANDRO 00.50.31
17 TOSO VALERIO 00.51.10
18 MAZZEO MAURIZIO 00.51.15
19 MERCURIO DAVIDE 00.51.23
20 TAVERNA RICCARDO 00.51.35
21 DI GRAZIA DAVIDE 00.51.35
22 FRANCO ALESSANDRO 00.51.49
23 CANEVA YURI 00.52.26
24 CISLAGHI GIANMARCO 00.52.33
25 BANFI PAOLO 00.52.41
26 LUPPINO ALESSANDRO 00.52.59
27 RONCA ANDREA 00.53.02
28 FORT DOMENICO 00.53.02
29 GARAVAGLIA PIERGIORGIO 00.53.18
30 PINOTTI PAOLO 00.53.36
31 LEO SILVESTRO 00.53.38
32 ZINGARELLI FELICE 00.53.39
33 VOLONNINO ANTONIO 00.54.18
34 RECCHIA SIMONE 00.54.33
35 PARACHINI FABIO 00.54.47
36 BITTONI MARCO 00.55.13
37 LOCATELLI DANILO 00.55.21
38 MACCHIA GIUSEPPE 00.55.23
39 CATONE FRANCESCO 00.55.43
40 COBELLI ALESSANDRO 00.56.14
41 MOSCHETTI GIUSEPPE 00.56.20
42 CUCCU ROBERTO 00.56.22
43 PICCO ANTONIO 00.56.27
44 ANTONIETTI GIORGIO 00.56.38
45 PEZZULLA SALVATORE 00.56.48
46 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO 00.56.55
47 AGNELLO PIPPO 00.56.56
48 MARZAROLI MAURO 00.57.48
49 SOMMA MICHELANGELO 00.58.03
50 SERRATI JACOPO 00.58.45



POS. COGNOME NOME TIME
51 ANSBINO DAVIDE 00.58.51
52 ZUCCA PIERINO 00.59.22
53 FESTA FAUSTO 01.00.31
54 DELLA FOGLIA LORENZO 01.01.06
55 ROMANO MICHELE 01.01.30
56 D'ITALIA MARCO 01.03.00
57 BEVINI LUCIANO 01.04.26
58 DI MEO MICHELANGELO 01.04.52
59 ANELLI FABIO 01.04.58
60 PEREGO ETTORE 01.05.06
61 LASALA AGOSTINO 01.05.18
62 BAJ ALBERTO 01.05.39
63 DE PASCALE ANDREA 01.05.49
64 ARTEMISIO ANDREA 01.06.10
65 FIORINI MAURO 01.06.29
66 CREMONTI PAOLO 01.08.18
67 MAGISTRONI ANGELO 01.08.29
68 GRIMALDI DANIEL 01.08.42
69 MODESTI GIOVANNI 01.08.44
70 BALLERIO ALBERTO 01.09.58
71 CARECCIA FABIO 01.12.12
72 PESSINA GIOVANNI 01.14.00
73 CONTERIO LORIS 01.15.22
74 FASSINA ALESSANDRO 01.18.38
75 PORTA SIMONE 01.22.22
76 DI PALMA GIUSEPPE 01.24.43
77 ZAVERIO ENRICO CORRADO 01.30.40
78 CALIEANO DOMENICO 01.36.42
79 BRICCHI ANDREA 01.38.36
80 DELL'ACQUA ANTONIO 01.50.27



POS. PETT COGNOME NOME TIME
1 132 DEL VECCHIO ROSANNA 00.49.20
2 20 PASCUCCI SARA 00.50.47
3 66 QUINTEROS RAQUEL 00.50.53
4 27 BOJILA DANIELA 00.54.13
5 31 DI NUNZIO SILVIA 00.55.25
6 120 ALBICINI BARBARA 00.57.13
7 79 FONIO TIZIANA 01.01.30
8 146 TEDESCO MARIA GIOIA01.02.19
9 90 MORONI DANIELA 01.04.25

10 57 FATTORE NATASCIA 01.04.58
11 130 COZZUTO ANNA 01.05.00
12 53 LIONETTO STEFANIA 01.05.18
13 49 GARAVAGLIA STEFANIA 01.05.25
14 55 PISONI ORIANA 01.05.25
15 88 CAROFIGLIO SABRINA 01.06.29
16 74 GULESU BARBARA 01.06.29
17 70 MARTURANO PATRIZIA 01.06.43
18 68 CATALANO SABINA 01.06.43
19 26 MASTROLIA SONIA 01.08.39
20 38 FOLLI ELGA 01.08.57
21 92 PINGIORI DANIELA 01.09.04
22 105 BROGLIA CARLA 01.10.22
23 111 CAULI MATILDE 01.12.00
24 42 MUNOZ DELGADOCOISELLA 01.12.49
25 62 DE POLI ANNA 01.16.39
26 51 MARCUCCIO CRISTINA 01.16.39
27 60 PISOTTI DANIELA 01.20.27
28 69 MATTANA ROSEMARY 01.20.27
29 50 MANCINI ELISA 01.20.27
30 136 PREDA GIULIANA 01.22.04
31 15 GIANNINI ILENIA 01.22.22
32 113 CIGOGNINI MARINA 01.38.04
33 5 LODATO ANGELA 01.38.36
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